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T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Hermelijnweg 27-29
4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

Volvo 420 + PALFINGER 34002 SH F + 8X4 + EURO 6 +

STEERING

Prijs
Opbouw
Bouwjaar
Id
Voertuigidentificatienummer
Transmissie
Tellerstand
Brandstof
Emissieklasse
Vermogen
Max. gewicht
Laadgewicht
Ledig gewicht
Hefcapaciteit
Mastdelen
Accessoires

Beschrijving
YV2XTWOG9OEA765284

€105.000,-
Kraanwagen
2014

765284
YV2XTWOG9EA765284
Handgeschakeld
359.190 km
Diesel

Euro 6

309 kW (420 PK)
32.000 kg
13.240 kg
18.760 kg

9.600 kg

7

PTO
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